• 17-CSTO
• 24-CSTO
• 36-CSTO
• 42-CSTO
IEC Standard
Outdoor Cold Shrink Termination
up to 42 kV

35-150
35-150
35-150
70-240
70-240
120-300
120-300
185-400
185-400
300-630
300-630
300-630
Selection of Shear Bolt Lug, if requested: Selection of Compression Lug, if requested:
Part Number Lug Material Conductor Size
(mm2)
DTM-16-8 Copper 16
DTM-25-8 Copper 25
DTM-35-10 Copper 35
DTM-50-10 Copper 50
DTM-70-12 Copper 70
DTM-95-12 Copper 95
DTM-120-14 Copper 120
DTM-150-14 Copper 150
DTM-185-16 Copper 185
DTM-240-16 Copper 240
DTM-300-20 Copper 300
DTM-400-20 Copper 400
CTAL-16-8 Aluminum 16
CTAL-16-10 Aluminum 16
CTAL-25-8 Aluminum 25
CTAL-25-10 Aluminum 25
CTAL-35-8 Aluminum 35
CTAL-35-10 Aluminum 35
CTAL-50-10 Aluminum 50
CTAL-50-12 Aluminum 50
CTAL-70-10 Aluminum 70
CTAL-70-12 Aluminum 70
CTAL-95-8 Aluminum 95
CTAL-95-10 Aluminum 95
CTAL-95-12 Aluminum 95
CTAL-120-10 Aluminum 120
CTAL-120-12 Aluminum 120
CTAL-120-16 Aluminum 120
CTAL-185-12 Aluminum 185
CTAL-185-16 Aluminum 185
CTAL-240-12 Aluminum 240
CTAL-240-16 Aluminum 240
CTAL-300-12 Aluminum 300
CTAL-300-16 Aluminum 300
CTAL-400-16 Aluminum 400
CTAL-500-16 Aluminum 500
*NOTE:
1.The suffix numbers (8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 20) indicate the palm hole diameter, corresponding to stud sizes M8, M10, M12, M14,
M16, and M20.
2.For a more accurate selection, please specificy yourcable size and type when placing an order.